General information about company

Scrip code 532486

NSE Symbol POKARNA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE637C01025

Name of the company POKARNA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a -
Calegory | Nos. Of I:ucl)iyolfaid pP:irctll-}lllp shares s | % of total o, of | €125 ofsecurites ()
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (11T shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e}) V1) (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ) cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 9 17567385 17567385 | 56.66 17567385 17567385 | 56.66
Group
B Public 5 5 . 5 5 .
bli 18246 1343661 13436615 |43.34 1343661 13436615 | 43.34
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 18255 31004000 31004000 | 100 31004000 31004000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P1e98ed of
0 No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
C Shares . . encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cauity shares
Category | of Outst yd' & Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) hql d Y
D shareholder | = o> anding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cdm -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 56.66 17567385
Group
(B) Public 43.34 13330495
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30897880




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o ..
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
; underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (1II) shares equity Reg cipts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | v P vie (vn | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) As a % of X eg:y Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 17567385 17567385 | 56.66 17567385 17567385 | 56.66
undivided Family
(SX;’('lT)Otal 9 17567385 17567385 | 56.66 17567385 17567385 | 56.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 17567385 17567385 | 56.66 17567385 17567385 | 56.66
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3044833 3044833 [9.82 3044833 3044833 |9.82
(e) Foreign Portfolio | ¢ 536145 536145 | 1.73 536145 536145 | 1.73
Investors
(Sgi-SOtal 11 3580978 3580978 |11.55 3580978 3580978 |11.55

(3)

Non-institutions




Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 17592 6918620 6918620 |22.32 6918620 6918620 |22.32
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 743500 743500 2.4 743500 743500 |24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 639 2193517 2193517 |7.07 2193517 2193517 |7.07
(specify)
(S];J;f)oml 18235 9855637 9855637 |31.79 9855637 9855637 |31.79
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 18246 13436615 13436615 | 43.34 13436615 13436615 | 43.34
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18255 31004000 31004000 | 100 31004000 31004000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 18255 31004000 31004000 | 100 31004000 31004000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledgec} or
0- No. of 0. L1 ShaTes Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . _ Sa Sa | dematerialized
i Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.66 17567385
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 56.66 17567385
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.66 17567385
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 9.82 3044833
(e) 1.73 536145
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 1155 3580978




(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i)) 22.32 6824045
(a(ii)) 2.4 743500
(e) 7.07 2181972
Sub-Total (B) 31.79 9749517
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

43.34 13330495
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABiC2) 100 30897880
Total (A+B+C 100 30897880

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANJU JAIN

RITU JAIN VIDYA JAIN

K PRAKASH
CHAND JAIN

REKHA
JAIN

K DILIP
KUMAR JAIN

CHAYA
JAIN

PAN (II)

AANPJ4402E

AANPJ4417D | AAZPV2631D

ABSPJ4565A

ABZPJ3440R

ABZPJ3441Q

ABZPJ3471C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

500000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

60000

500000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

1.61

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

60000

0

500000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

500000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

1.61

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

1.61

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

500000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAHUL
JAIN

NEHA JAIN

MEGHA
JAIN

K ASHOK
CHAND JAIN

K GAUTAM
CHAND JAIN

K RAAJ
KUMAR JAIN

EKTA JAIN

PAN (II)

ABZPJ3550A

ADPPJ1068B

AEBPJ6218E

AEDPK3395K

AEDPK3396L

AEDPK3398E

AEKPJ1043E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

498500

500000

125000

60000

15703885

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

498500

500000

125000

60000

15703885

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.61

0.4

0.19

50.65

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

498500

500000

125000

60000

15703885

60000

Class eg:y

Total

498500

500000

125000

60000

15703885

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.61

1.61

0.4

0.19

50.65

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.61

0.4

0.19

50.65

0.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbere

d (XI1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

498500

500000

125000

60000

15703885

60000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16

17

18

19

Name of the

Shareholders (T) RIA JAIN NIDHI JAIN

HARSHITHA JAIN

PRATIK JAIN

SONAL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1) AJKPJ6627R AJUPJ7593G

AKZPJ1976H

APNPPO541F

BBGPS2320R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0 0
held (IV)

17567385

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [0 0
(V)+ (VD

17567385

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X 0 0

17567385

Class eg:y

Total 0 0

17567385

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

56.66

No. Of Shares

Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17567385

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KOTAK INDIA
GROWTH FUND
SERIES 4

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA SMALL
CAP FUND

PGIM INDIA TRUSTEE PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C - PGIM INDIA SMALL
CAP FUND

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAATKA4475F

AAATRO0090B

AABTP7548P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1384042

1223645

437146

3044833

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1384042

1223645

437146

3044833

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.46

3.95

1.41

9.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1384042

1223645

437146

3044833

Class eg:y

Total

1384042

1223645

437146

3044833

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.46

3.95

1.41

9.82

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.46

3.95

1.41

9.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1384042

1223645

437146

3044833

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

NSDL or
CDSL
Transit

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON
REPATRIABLE & ALTERNATIVE
INVESTMENT FUND

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

248

58

10

179

137

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

68405

172925

39132

9545

1555567

86565

261378

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

68405

172925

39132

9545

1555567

86565

261378

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.56

0.13

0.03

5.02

0.28

0.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

68405 172925

39132

9545

1555567

86565

261378

Class eg:y

Total

68405 172925

39132

9545

1555567

86565

261378

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.22 0.56

0.13

0.03

5.02

0.28

0.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.22 0.56

0.13

0.03

5.02

0.28

0.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

68405 170925

39132

1555567

86565

261378




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

639

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2193517

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2193517

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2193517

Class eg:y




Total

2193517

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2181972

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



